


500 550 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2200 2250 2500 3000

2,65 2,75 3,5 4,45 5,4 6,35 7,3 8,2 8,75 9,15 10,1 12,05

Кол-во 

секций

Высота, 

мм

Меж 

осевое 

мм

2 80 50 134 146 198 267 331 399 462 534 587 597 668 801

3 130 100 200 220 296 401 497 598 694 801 881 894 1001 1202

4 180 150 267 294 396 534 663 796 925 1068 1175 1192 1335 1601

5 230 200 333 367 494 668 829 995 1156 1335 1469 1491 1668 2002

6 280 250 401 440 594 801 994 1194 1387 1601 1761 1788 2001 2402

7 330 300 467 514 692 935 1160 1394 1619 1868 2054 2086 2335 2803

8 380 350 534 587 791 1068 1326 1593 1851 2135 2349 2385 2669 3203

9 430 400 600 661 891 1202 1492 1792 2082 2402 2642 2683 3002 3604

10 480 450 668 734 990 1335 1657 1991 2314 2669 2936 2980 3337 4004

11 530 500 734 807 1089 1469 1823 2189 2545 2936 3230 3279 3670 4405

12 580 550 801 881 1188 1601 1989 2389 2776 3203 3524 3577 4004 4804

13 630 600 867 954 1287 1736 2154 2588 3007 3470 3817 3875 4337 5205

14 680 650 935 1027 1386 1868 2320 2787 3239 3737 4111 4173 4672 5605

Ширина, мм

Глубина, мм 87

Вес секции, кг

Теплоотдача, Вт ΔТ=70⁰С (95/85/20)

270 420 500 550 570 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2200 2250 2500 3000

200 350 430 480 500 680 930 1180 1430 1680 1930 2130 2180 2430 2930

1,25 2,15 2,65 2,75 2,9 3,5 4,45 5,4 6,35 7,3 8,2 8,75 9,15 10,1 12,05

Кол-во 

секций

Ширина 

мм

2 80 73 112 134 146 153 198 267 331 399 462 534 587 597 668 801

3 130 108 169 200 220 228 296 401 497 598 694 801 881 894 1001 1202

4 180 145 225 267 294 305 396 534 663 796 925 1068 1175 1192 1335 1601

5 230 180 282 333 367 383 494 668 829 995 1156 1335 1469 1491 1668 2002

6 280 215 336 401 440 456 594 801 994 1194 1387 1601 1761 1788 2001 2402

7 330 252 392 467 514 533 692 935 1160 1394 1619 1868 2054 2086 2335 2803

8 380 288 448 534 587 608 791 1068 1326 1593 1851 2135 2349 2385 2669 3203

9 430 325 506 600 661 685 891 1202 1492 1792 2082 2402 2642 2683 3002 3604

10 480 360 561 668 734 760 990 1335 1657 1991 2314 2669 2936 2980 3337 4004

11 530 396 616 734 807 836 1089 1469 1823 2189 2545 2936 3230 3279 3670 4405

12 580 433 673 801 881 913 1188 1601 1989 2389 2776 3203 3524 3577 4004 4804

13 630 469 728 867 954 989 1287 1736 2154 2588 3007 3470 3817 3875 4337 5205

14 680 506 785 935 1027 1065 1386 1868 2320 2787 3239 3737 4111 4173 4672 5605

Высота, мм

Глубина, мм 90

Межосевое, мм

Вес секции, кг

Теплоотдача, Вт ΔТ=70⁰С (95/85/20)


